
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WELCOME
 

                                                                                                                                                  

      
 

We’re delighted to welcome you to the Trafalgar Studios at the 
beginning of a new and exciting era for this iconic theatre. 

To celebrate, we’re bringing you a fresh, updated drinks menu, 
featuring craft beers, organic and environmentally sustainable 
wines from specialist vineyards and spirits from an independent 
British distillery. 

You can take your drink to your seat - just ask for it to be served (or 
transferred) into a plastic wine glass or champagne flute. 

Relax – and enjoy your visit! 

Martin Scorer 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

8.50 

 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 

 

                                                                                                                                                125ml 375ml Bottle 

Brut Mosaique, Champagne Jacquart        
Brut Mosaique, Champagne Jacquart 
NV Classic Reserve, Hattingley Valley   
Terre di S.Alberto Prosecco Brut  
  
 

 

 
WHITE WINE 

 

 

         125ml         175ml 250ml Bottle 

Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands 
(Dry)   

Verdejo, Ramon Bilbao 
(Dry)        
Vinamar Chardonnay   
(Sweet)                            
                                
   

 
RED WINE 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                125ml            175ml 250ml Bottle 

Pinot Noir, Yealands   
Rioja Crianza, Ramon Bilbao   
Cable Crossing Shiraz                 
               

 

 
ROSE WINE 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                             125ml           175ml 250ml Bottle 

Rioja Rosada, Ramon Bilbao  
(Dry)  
West Coast Swing White  
Zinfandel 
(Sweet) 

 
 

COCKTAILS 
 

See insert for more details. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SPIRITS AND MIXERS 

 

                                                                                                                                                  

   25ml              50ml 

Sipsmith Sipping Vodka 
Hendricks Gin 
Koniks Tail Vodka 
Warner Edwards Victoria Rhubarb Gin 
Pink Pepper Gin 
Highland Park 12YO Whiskey 
Glenlivet Founders Reserve Whiskey 
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Scotch Whiskey 
Cognac Gabrielsen 
RedLeg Spiced Rum 
 
*Other spirits are also available   

 
 

Fever-Tree Mixers / Schweppes Juices              

 
 

BEER AND CIDER 

 

                                                                                                                                                  

      
 

Stiegl 330ml  
Stiegl Gluten Free 330ml 
Brooklyn Lager 355ml 

Mikkeller - Pale Ale 330ml 

Thornbridge Jaipur 330ml  
 
Stiegl Alcohol Free 330ml 
 
Sandford Orchard Devon Red 330ml 
Sandford Orchard Berry 500ml  

 
SOFT DRINKS 

 

                                                                                                                                                  

      
 

J20  
Still / Sparkling Water 330ml 
San Pellegrino 330ml 
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke 330ml  
Sprite 330ml 

 
SNACKS & SWEETS

 

                                                                                                                                                  

        

Pipers Crisps 
Dormens Peanuts 
Hardy’s Sweets 

       37.00     
12.00  65.00 

        9.00                        50.00 
       8.00                       30.00 

 

6.40      7.40 8.40 24.50 
 

5.40 6.40 7.40 23.00 
 

4.20 6.20 
4.50 6.50 

      4.50         6.50 
4.60 6.60 
4.70 6.70 
4.70 6.70 
4.70 6.70 
4.40 6.40 
5.00 7.00 

      4.10         6.10 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1.90 

4.70 
4.70 
5.00 
5.00 
5.50 

 

4.00 
 

4.50 
5.00 

 

3.00 
2.50 
2.50 
2.95 
2.95 

1.20 
2.00 

From 2.50 
 

7.50 8.50 9.50  27.00 
 

6.30 7.30 8.30 24.00 
 

5.10 6.10 7.10 21.00 
 
 

7.50 8.50 9.50  27.00 
6.30 7.30 8.30 24.00 
5.10 6.10 7.10 21.00 

 
 


